2016 Pricelist BRISBANE

Level 15, 111 Eagle Street
Brisbane QLD 4000

for New Partner Migration Agents & Lawyers p | (07) 3102 1168
only.

> www.laboursupport.com.au

Introduction
This pricelist is made available only to New partner migration agents & lawyers only.

We have also introduced a further discount to migration agents & lawyers who use our service on a
more regular basis.

Pricing if you have used our
NEW AGENT PRICING services for more than 10

SERVICE ITEMS

( +GST) times*
(+GST)
Resume writing/reformatting $100
Employment contract $100
Market salary survey $400
Labour market testing (including all
advertising fees included) $600
GTE (Student visa) $600
Genuine position report $900 More than 20% discount
offered on all future cases!

Need for paid employee report $900
CDR (Engineers Australia) $900
457 business plan $900
457 Package (LMT + MSS + GEN) $1800
188 business plan $2000
132 business plan $2800
Training benchmark B (working with
external provider, AusSkill Training 50% Commission 50% Commission
Centre)

*Kindly email us if you wish to know your ‘use rate’/number of times you have used our services.

www.laboursupport.com.au



